

MWGISD - SC - अक्षरों में नरपतजांजिप्रप्रबंध में
परमसिद्धिप्रमाण के लिए प्रदत्त निदेश नं. 34
Scheme No. 34
के अन्तर्गत प्रमाण प्रदान करने के लिए प्रमाण
रजिस्ट्रारों की संख्या - 116 - SBD/2019-20
संख्या 2019 की संख्या - 59360
आयुक्तियों की संख्या - 10-02-2020
आयुक्तियों की संख्या - 09-11-2020
संख्या 2020 की संख्या - 09-11-2020
SUB-DIVISION

(MOSHKAFF HEYAT)

Measurement Book

मापीयुक्तियों की संख्या - 833/2019-20

329 on A/c bill

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Near Rasmatia Thana to Harijan talac					
Agency - Mashaoffa Hayat					
Agreement No - 116 SB 2/2019-20					
Date of Start - 10-07-2020					
Date of Completion - 09-11-2020					
Further measurement - Nil					
(1) Construction of Bench mark					

0.70 km vide TMB (F5)
 @ 85920 ₹/km
 ₹ 2,46,540

(2/2) clearing and grubbing road land etc
 all comp

0.17 Ha vide TMB P (10)
 @ 29,789.47/ha
 ₹ 8,45600

(3/14) Construction of embankment

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Lead up to 100m do all comp					
1279.6m ³ vide MRS (21)					
@ 155.67/m ³					
					Rs-1,92,035=00
(4) (15) Construction of embankment Lead up to 150m to 1500m do all comp					
303.65m ³ vide MRS (22)					
@ 187.92/m ³					
					Rs-57,062=00
(5) (16) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder do all comp					
360.5m³ vide MRS (22)					
568.5m ³ @ 187.92/m ³					
					Rs-1,06,855=00
(6) (17) Construction of G.S.G. I do all comp					
343.55m ³ vide MRS (14)					
@ 2937.02/m ³					
					Rs-1,35,253=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<p>(7/18) Construction of GSB for II - all comp</p> <p>106.05 m² vide MRP (15)</p> <p>@ 2792.57/m²</p> <p>Rs. 2,96,152-00</p>					
<p>(8/19) Pls. laying, spreading and compacting work for 100 - all comp</p> <p>198.06 m² vide MRP (17)</p> <p>@ 4801.79/m²</p> <p>Rs. 951,045-00</p>					
<p>(9/20) Pls and applying Primer Coat - all comp</p> <p>1590.75 m² vide MRP (19)</p> <p>@ 55.72/m²</p> <p>Rs. 88,637-00</p>					
<p>(10/21) Pls and applying Tack Coat - all comp</p> <p>1590.75 m² vide MRP (19)</p> <p>@ 18.91/m²</p> <p>Rs. 30,081-00</p>					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/22) Pk laying and rolling of dressed grade of premix seal surfacing - do all comp 1590.75 m ² vide T.M.B.P. (19) @ 261.87/m ² Rs. 4,16,570.25					
(12/23) Construction of unreinforced cement concrete Mass grade - do all comp 171.38 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (23) @ 837.31/m ³ Rs. 14,25,421.20					
(13/25) Pk and fixing of typical number of informative sign board - do all comp 1 Nos vide T.M.B.P. (23) @ 12,042.94/each Rs. 12,048.00					
(14/26) Pk and fixing					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Citizen information board - all camp					
2 NOS vide TMR P - (24)					
@ 12047.94/ea					
Rs - 24,086 = 00					
(15/27) Pl and fixing of retro - red retro led informatory sign board to all camp					
1 NOS vide TMR P - (24)					
@ 10,066.26/ea					
Rs - 10,066 = 00					
(16/28) Pl and fixing of retro led red mandatory informatory sign board to all camp					
1 NOS vide TMR P - (24)					
@ 10,066.27/ea					
Rs - 10,066 = 00					
(17/29) Pl and erecting					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
place identification sign board - all camp					
2 NOS wide MRP - (24)					
@ 12,747.42/ea					
Rs 25,495.00					
(18/31) P/v ordinary km stone - all camp					
1 NOS wide MRP - (25)					
@ 2,512.00/ea					
Rs 2,512.00					
(19/32) P/v and fixing km stone - all camp					
3 NOS wide MRP - (23)					
@ 68.84/ea					
Rs 2,046.00					
(20/33) P/v Road marking with hat applied - all camp					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
82.6m ² vide mp RP (2)					
					Rs 2,046.00
					Rs 70,276.00
(21/33) marking with hat applied					
56.00m ² vide mp RP (2)					
					Rs 5,539.00
					Rs 51,59,416.00
less 0.01% as per agreement					(-) 516.00
					Rs 51,58,900.00
less provision payment					(-) 37,77,647.00
					Rs 13,81,253.00
03/05/2021					03/05/2021
SE					AT

Continuation